Flow1000
Top-class decentralised ventilation
for retrofitting existing buildings
Flow1000, the latest addition
to the HRV Community
family, was created to
meet the need for optimal
air exchange in all very

Code 1VMC04018 1VMC04019 1VMC01053 1VMC01054 1VMC01051 1VMC01052
107
Article Type Code
Flow600/800/1000 template Accessories 4VMC00000823
External grills 340x340 mm plastic Accessories 1VMC99083
External horizontal stainless-steel grills Accessories 1VMC99084
Exterior vertical stainless-steel grills Accessories 1VMC99097
ISO flex tube Ø127 mm L 5m + x2 clamps Accessories 1VMC99086
ISO flex tube Ø254 mm L 5m + x2 clamps Accessories 1VMC99085
Tube adapter 120x60 mm Ø125 mm x4 Accessories 1VMC99091
Flow800/1000 side casing Accessories 1VMC99073
Flow800/1000 ceiling casing Accessories 1VMC99074
Flow800/1000 rear casing Accessories 1VMC99111
Flow800/1000 Steel pre-heater Accessories 1VMC99149A
Flow600/800/1000 Steel post-heater Accessories 1VMC99094
Flow800/1000M post-heater Accessories 1VMC99101
Flow800/1000 Silent post-heater Accessories 1VMC99088
STD flush-mounted control panel + 5m cable Accessories 1VMC06006
Cloud recessed control panel + 5m cable Accessories 1VMC06011
External control panel box 503 Accessories 1VMC99078
Steel ionizer Accessories 1VMC99089
Flow800/1000M and Silent ionizer Accessories 1VMC99090
CO2  monitor (1) Accessories 4VMC00000902
IAQ monitor
(1) Accessories 4VMC00000903
Coarse filter pre-heater Filters 1VMC99162
Coarse filter pre-heater x10 Filters 1VMC99163
Filter ePM1 80% + Coarse80%Flow800 Filters 1VMC99050
ePM1 80% + Coarse 80% Flow800 x10 filter Filters 1VMC99061
Accessories and spare parts
1. Cloud Control Panel required
Community HRVs
108
Flow1000Steel
Flow1000Silent
FlowM1000
39
7 InFORMAZIOnI teCnICHe
7.3� �FLOW800�STEEL
a Prevalenza
B� Portata
1 Velocità superminima (notturna)
2 Velocità 1
3 Velocità 2
4 Velocità 3
5 Velocità 4
6 Iperventilazione
0
20
40
60
80
100
120
140
160
180
200
0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750 800 850
A [Pa]
B [m³/h]
1
2 3 4 5 6
7.4� �FLOW1000�STEEL
a Prevalenza
B� Portata
1 Velocità superminima (notturna)
2 Velocità 1
3 Velocità 2
4 Velocità 3
5 Velocità 4
6 Iperventilazione
0